LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

=

=N

MOM GNI ES 14-10-17 71 VI EUX
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
5 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
6 LETELLI ER OLI VIER & L | NCOURT
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
11 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
12 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
13 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
14 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
17 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
18 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
19 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
22 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
23 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
24 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB

Ri ng
Bague

107961814
150577412
150789913
150073411
150543312
107828814
107962114
150827013
107963014
109553015
150685612
152415412
110664616
110524616
109555715
801018112
109610415
107828314
110463816
107963914
107875114
110472216
150105810
107981414

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

DUSSART WLLY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
Nil-ST- 1 1 75571
CHAUMON 4 3 80817
WALHAIN 2 1 78588
THOREMB 12 3 82653
THOREMB 12 10 2
THOREMB 12 5 3
THOREMB 12 2 4

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110664616
110524616
110463816
110472216
110468716
110469816
110468316

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

THI ERRY

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
MOTTE THI ERRY

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PI ETTE JOSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PI ETTE JOSE

Geneent

CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
THORENMB
MALEVES
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
THORENB
THOREMB
THOREMB
WALHAI N

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
4 82207
14 2
41 78763
1 2
39 3
11 4
22 5
15 3
17 80817
11 2
4 3
18 4
19 5
3 88401
28 75244
6 2
8 6
3 4
8 6
3 3
8 82653
6 2
5 3
23 4

Ri ng

Bague AN
113029117
112997517
112987417
112946917
112986717
113041217
112990517
113028917
113003517
113001517
113000317
114676117
113005317
112970717
112933617
112931917
112990017
112996717
113002717
112931417
112981717
112979517
112980517
112933317

Snel h.
Vit esse



MOTTE
MOTTE
I STAS
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE

THI ERRY

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

I STAS M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
LOUETTE JACQUES
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LOUETTE JACQUES
PI ETTE JOSE
LOUETTE JACQUES
PI ETTE JOSE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PI ETTE JGSE

PI ETTE JOSE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE
PRAI L RENE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
I STAS M CHEL
PRAI L RENE
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES

30

38
14
10
18
29
23
11
19
16
25

54

©O© o1~

112947217
112990717
112949017
112987817
113040817
112948117
112989817
112991517
112990417
112997817
112981617
112978417
112946117
113005817
113026417
114810817
113007017
113030017
112993517
113008317
112994517
112993617
113031717
112994617
113008517
113026317
113000117
113003717
112946417
114818717
113000617
113029017
113079017
117044817
112928117
114818917
112933917
113005717
112932817
112934017
112927117
112981117
112980817
112927217
112931517
113148317
112988917
112992617
112992417
112987517
115912017
112979117
113028617
112993217
114962117
114813517

1495.
1491.
1488.
1488.
1487.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1484.
1476.
1469.
1463.
1453.
1451.
1450.
1450.
1449.
1448.

Best at
Const at

THI ERRY

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN

PI ETTE JOSE

Geneent

Pl ETREB
WALHAI N

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
4 82207
14 2
41 78763
1 2
39 3
11 4
22 5
15 3
17 80817
11 2
4 3
18 4
19 5
3 88401
28 75244

Ri ng

Bague AN
113029117
112997517
112987417
112946917
112986717
113041217
112990517
113028917
113003517
113001517
113000317
114676117
113005317
112970717
112933617

Snel h.
Vi tesse



Pl ETTE JCSE
MOTTE TH ERRY

| STAS M CHEL

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Pl ETTE JOSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Pl ETTE JOSE
MOTTE TH ERRY
Lam nne Benoi t
MOTTE TH ERRY
Lam nne Benoit

| STAS M CHEL
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY
MOTTE TH ERRY

| STAS M CHEL
Lam nne Benoit
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE TH ERRY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
LOUETTE JACQUES
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
PRAI L RENE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
MOTTE TH ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LOUETTE JACQUES
Pl ETTE JOSE
LOUETTE JACQUES
Pl ETTE JCSE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JCSE

Pl ETTE JOSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE
PRAI L RENE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
I STAS M CHEL
PRAI L RENE
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
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8265

112931917
112990017
112996717
113002717
112931417
112981717
112979517
112980517
112933317
112947217
112583017
112990717
112581617
112949017
112987817
113040817
112948117
112989817
112991517
112990417
112997817
112584517
112981617
112978417
112946117
113005817
113026417
114810817
113007017
113030017
112993517
113008317
112994517
112993617
113031717
112994617
113008517
113026317
113000117
113003717
112946417
114818717
113000617
113029017
113079017
117044817
112928117
114818917
112933917
113005717
112932817
112934017
112927117
112981117
112980817
112927217
112931517
113148317
112988917
112992617
112992417
112987517
115912017
112979117
113028617
112993217
114962117
114813517
113006717
113007417
114814417
114819517



